Sv1B

Singles
Winner

Finalist
Semi Finalist
Quarter Finalist
Round 16
Round 28
Doubles
Winner
Finalist
Semi Finalist
Quarter Finalist
Round 16

Qualifying
34 Round

2"d Round
1st Round

Prize money

$132,990

$ 70,045
$ 37,945
$21,620
$12,735
$7,545

$ 40,400
$ 21,240
$ 11,510
$ 6,580
$ 3,860

$3,395
$1,700

Prize money breakdowns

Singles

Winner
Finalist
Semi Finalist
Quarter Finalist
Round 16
Round 28
Doubles
Winner
Finalist
Semi Finalist
Quarter Finalist
Round 16
Qualifying
34 Round
2"d Round
15t Round

The prize money is provided by bank "VTB"

Prize money

$ 147,500
$ 78,800
$42,080
$22,620
$12,130
$7,700

$ 46,150
$ 24,650
$13,470
$ 6,860
$3,720

S 3,460
$1,841
$1,020



